~

Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Universal
(White)

Article 290153

Dist. item number 1369576

H3 - C-fold and
ZZ-fold system

e An economic value for money hand
towel suitable for basic needs

One at-a-time dispensing: Reduces
consumption and helps improve hygiene
Many towels per bundle: Serves more
and requires less frequent refilling

Satisfy basic hand drying needs with the Universial Tork Singlefold
Hand Towels that provide an economic value for your money. These
towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for
demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste
with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.

e Attractive décor pattern
@ e Tork Easy Handling™ — for easier
www.tork.co.uk carrying, opening, and disposing of
SCA packaging
Care of Life



Delivery data

Consumer unit
SCC 7322540859343
Pieces 250
Consumer units -
Height 130 mm
Width 115 mm
Length 225 mm
Volume 3.4 dm3
Net weight 466 g
Gross weight 4739
Material =

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit

7322540859850
3750

15

235 mm

405 mm

595 mm

56.6 dm3

7 kg

7.7 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540859782
93750

15

1336 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3

174.7 kg

192.6 kg

H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold system

Choose a dispenser

I J
553100 553000 553008

Product certifications:

FSC

SCA

Care of Life

Contact

Customer Services

Business phone:

01582 677570

E-mail:
customerservices@tork.co.uk

www.tork.co.uk




