



## Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Universal (White)



Article	290153
Dist. item number	1369576
System	H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold system
Colour	White

Satisfy basic hand drying needs with the Universial Tork Singlefold Hand Towels that provide an economic value for your money. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.



www.tork.co.uk

- An economic value for money hand towel suitable for basic needs
- One at-a-time dispensing: Reduces consumption and helps improve hygiene
- Many towels per bundle: Serves more and requires less frequent refilling
- Attractive décor pattern
- Tork Easy Handling™ for easier carrying, opening, and disposing of packaging

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540859843	7322540859850	7322540859782
Pieces	250	3750	93750
Consumer units	-	15	15
Height	130 mm	235 mm	1336 mm
Width	115 mm	405 mm	1000 mm
Length	225 mm	595 mm	1200 mm
Volume	3.4 dm3	56.6 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	466 g	7 kg	174.7 kg
Gross weight	473 g	7.7 kg	192.6 kg
Material	-	Carton	-



## Contact

Customer Services Business phone: 01582 677570

E-mail:

customerservices@tork.co.uk

